
Monday, March 16

Sr. No. Sport Host Team Team Time Location Website
1 Premier League Brentford Wolverhampton Wanderers 8:00 PM UK Gtech Community Stadium, Brentford https://www.skysports.com/football/brentford-vs-wolverhampton-wanderers/531420
2 Championship Portsmouth Derby County 8:00 PM UK Fratton Park, Portsmouth https://www.skysports.com/football/portsmouth-vs-derby-county/534770

Tuesday, March 17

Sr. No. Sport Host Team Team Time Location Website
1 Championship Watford Wrexham 7:45 PM UK Vicarage Road, Watford https://www.skysports.com/football/watford-vs-wrexham/534750

Wednesday, March 18

Sr. No. Sport Host Team Team Time Location Website
1 Cricket Leicestershire CCC Leeds 11:00 AM UK Uptonsteel Grace Road, Leicester https://www.leicestershireccc.co.uk/fixtures
2 Championship Southampton Norwich City 7:45 PM UK St. Mary's Stadium, Southampton https://www.skysports.com/football/southampton-vs-norwich-city/534748

Thursday, March 19

Sr. No. Sport Host Team Team Time Location Website
1 Rugby Wigan Warriors York Knights 8:00 PM UK The Brick Community Stadium, Wigan https://www.wiganwarriors.com/fixtures
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Friday, March 20

Sr. No. Sport Host Team Team Time Location Website
1 Cricket Hampshire Men Middlesex Men 11:00 AM UK Utilita Bowl, Southampton https://www.middlesexccc.com/fixtures/middlesex-men
2 Rugby Bradford Bulls Huddersfield Giants 8:00 PM UK Bartercard Odsal Stadium, Bradford https://www.giantsrl.com/matches?fixtures
3 Rugby Wakefield Trinity Leigh Leopards 8:00 PM UK The DIY Kitchens Stadium, Wakefield https://leighleopards.co.uk/fixtures-and-results/
4 Rugby Toulouse Olympique St Helens 7:00 PM UK Stade Ernest-Wallon, Toulouse, France https://www.saintsrlfc.com/matches/first-team/

5 Premier League Bournemouth Manchester United 8:00 PM UK Vitality Stadium, Bournemouth https://www.skysports.com/football/bournemouth-vs-manchester-united/531430
6 Championship Preston North End Stoke City 8:00 PM UK Deepdale Stadium , Preston https://www.skysports.com/football/preston-north-end-vs-stoke-city/534781

Saturday, March 21

Sr. No. Sport Host Team Team Time Location Website
1 Rugby Warrington Wolves Castleford Tigers 3:00 PM UK The Halliwell Jones Stadium, Warrington https://www.castlefordtigers.com/match-centre
2 Rugby Dragons Catalans Hull KR 6:30 PM UK Stade Gilbert Brutus, Perpignan http://www.catalansdragons.com/en/calendrier/
3 Premier League Brighton and Hove Albion Liverpool 12:30 PM UK Amex Stadium, Brighton and Hove https://www.skysports.com/football/brighton-and-hove-albion-vs-liverpool/531431
4 Premier League Fulham Burnley 3:00 PM UK Craven Cottage, London https://www.skysports.com/football/fulham-vs-burnley/531433
5 Premier League Manchester City Crystal Palace 3:00 PM UK Etihad Stadium, Manchester https://www.skysports.com/football/manchester-city-vs-crystal-palace/531435
6 Premier League Everton Chelsea 5:30 PM UK Hill Dickinson Stadium, Liverpool https://www.skysports.com/football/everton-vs-chelsea/531432
7 Premier League Leeds United Brentford 8:00 PM UK Elland Road, Leeds https://www.skysports.com/football/leeds-united-vs-brentford/531434

8 Championship Blackburn Rovers Middlesbrough 12:30 PM UK Ewood Park, Blackburn, Lancashire https://www.skysports.com/football/blackburn-rovers-vs-middlesbrough/534775
9 Championship Derby County Birmingham City 12:30 PM UK Pride Park Stadium, Derby https://www.skysports.com/football/derby-county-vs-birmingham-city/534778
10 Championship Ipswich Town Millwall 12:30 PM UK Portman Road, Ipswich https://www.skysports.com/football/ipswich-town-vs-millwall/534780
11 Championship Bristol City West Bromwich Albion 3:00 PM UK Ashton Gate Stadium, Bristol https://www.skysports.com/football/bristol-city-vs-west-bromwich-albion/534776
12 Championship Charlton Athletic Norwich City 3:00 PM UK The Valley Stadium, Charlton https://www.skysports.com/football/charlton-athletic-vs-norwich-city/534777
13 Championship Hull City Sheffield Wednesday 3:00 PM UK MKM Stadium, Hull https://www.skysports.com/football/hull-city-vs-sheffield-wednesday/534779
14 Championship Queens Park Rangers Portsmouth 3:00 PM UK Loftus Road Stadium, London https://www.skysports.com/football/queens-park-rangers-vs-portsmouth/534782
15 Championship Sheffield United Wrexham 3:00 PM UK Bramall Lane, Sheffield https://www.skysports.com/football/sheffield-united-vs-wrexham/534783
16 Championship Southampton Oxford United 3:00 PM UK St. Mary's Stadium, Southampton https://www.skysports.com/football/southampton-vs-oxford-united/534784
17 Championship Watford Leicester 3:00 PM UK Vicarage Road, Watford https://www.skysports.com/football/watford-vs-leicester-city/534786
18 Championship Swansea City Coventry City 5:15 PM UK Swansea.com Stadium, Plasmarl, Swansea https://www.skysports.com/football/swansea-city-vs-coventry-city/534785
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Sunday, March 22

Sr. No. Sport Host Team Team Time Location Website
1 Cricket Sussex Worcestershire 11:00 AM UK The 1st Central County Ground, Hove https://sussexcricket.co.uk/fixtures-results
2 Rugby Hull FC Leeds Rhinos 3:00 PM UK MKM Stadium, Hull https://www.hullfc.com/team/first-team/fixtures-custom
3 Rugby London Broncos Salford RLFC 3:00 PM UKCherry Red Records Stadium, Wimbledon, South West Londonhttps://www.salfordreddevils.com/fixtures?division=824

4 Premier League Newcastle United Sunderland 12:00 PM UK St James' Park, Newcastle https://www.skysports.com/football/newcastle-united-vs-sunderland/531436
5 Premier League Aston Villa West Ham United 2:15 PM UK Villa Park, Birmingham https://www.skysports.com/football/aston-villa-vs-west-ham-united/531429
6 Premier League Tottenham Hotspur Nottingham Forest 2:15 PM UK Tottenham Hotspur Stadium, London https://www.skysports.com/football/tottenham-hotspur-vs-nottingham-forest/531437
7 Carabao Cup Arsenal Manchester City 4:30 PM UK Wembley Stadium, Wembley https://www.skysports.com/football/arsenal-vs-manchester-city/553923
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